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First ScheduleMap Scale @ A3: 1:50,000

Lower Clutha Scheduled Drains

Map created by Beca GIS. Contact: Bianca.Clark@Beca.com. Contains data sourced from Otago Regional Council. Contains Crown Copyright Data. Crown Copyright Reserved. This map contains data derived in part or wholly from sources other than Beca, and therefore, no representations or warranties are made by Beca as to the accuracy or completeness of this information. Map intended for distribution as a PDF document. Scale may be incorrect when printed.
Basemap: Esri, NASA, NGA, USGS, LINZ, Stats NZ, Eagle Technology, Esri, HERE, Garmin, METI/NASA, USGS

0 2

Kilometres

Scheduled Drains

NZ Primary Land
Parcels

Fi
le

: P
:\4

39
\4

39
78

27
\1

-W
IP

\W
G

-G
IS

\0
1-

M
ap

\4
39

78
27

 - 
O

R
C

 F
lo

od
 P

ro
te

ct
io

n 
By

la
w

\4
39

78
27

 - 
O

R
C

 F
lo

od
 P

ro
te

ct
io

n 
By

la
w.

ap
rx

   
 A

ut
ho

r: 
Bi

an
ca

.C
la

rk
@

Be
ca

.c
om

   
D

at
e:

 7
/0

3/
20

22

¯ Legend



8

8

Mt Stuart

Crichton

Adams Flat

1

1

Mi
lto

n Hw
y

1

Manuka
Gorge

Hwy

U
ni
on

S
t

Milton

Clarksville

Helensbrook

Tokoiti

1

Kapiti

Horseshoe
Bush

W
ai
ho
la
H
w
y

Toko Golf Club

Glenledi

T W6A

SO5A

T2

TE1

SO2A

TW
2B

GA

G1D

TTE3

C6

TW2A

TE2C
TW5A

G7

G11

SM2A

G9

S1

TW
6

TE
4A

SO2

C5

TE6

TW
1

SO
6

SM
1

TW
5

T3

G1C

S2

SM
4

G8

TW
2

G6

G2

TE2A

TE5

C3

C4

TE5A

G1
0

SM2

SO4

G5

SO
5

SO1

T1

G1A

SM
3

TW4

C2

C1

G4

TE4

TE
2

TW3

SO
3

G1

G3

C

SM

G

SO

S

G
IS

@
be

ca
.c

om

First ScheduleMap Scale @ A3: 1:50,000

Tokomairiro Scheduled Drains

Map created by Beca GIS. Contact: Bianca.Clark@Beca.com. Contains data sourced from Otago Regional Council. Contains Crown Copyright Data. Crown Copyright Reserved. This map contains data derived in part or wholly from sources other than Beca, and therefore, no representations or warranties are made by Beca as to the accuracy or completeness of this information. Map intended for distribution as a PDF document. Scale may be incorrect when printed.
Basemap: Esri, NASA, NGA, USGS, LINZ, Stats NZ, Eagle Technology, Esri, HERE, Garmin, METI/NASA, USGS
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First ScheduleMap Scale @ A3: 1:40,000

East Taieri Scheduled Drains and Overland Flow Paths

Map created by Beca GIS. Contact: Bianca.Clark@Beca.com. Contains data sourced from Otago Regional Council. Contains Crown Copyright Data. Crown Copyright Reserved. This map contains data derived in part or wholly from sources other than Beca, and therefore, no representations or warranties are made by Beca as to the accuracy or completeness of this information. Map intended for distribution as a PDF document. Scale may be incorrect when printed.
Basemap: Esri, NASA, NGA, USGS, LINZ, Stats NZ, Eagle Technology, Esri, HERE, Garmin, METI/NASA, USGS
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First ScheduleMap Scale @ A3: 1:45,000

West Taieri Scheduled Drains and Overland Flow Paths

Map created by Beca GIS. Contact: Bianca.Clark@Beca.com. Contains data sourced from Otago Regional Council. Contains Crown Copyright Data. Crown Copyright Reserved. This map contains data derived in part or wholly from sources other than Beca, and therefore, no representations or warranties are made by Beca as to the accuracy or completeness of this information. Map intended for distribution as a PDF document. Scale may be incorrect when printed.
Basemap: Esri, NASA, NGA, USGS, LINZ, Stats NZ, Eagle Technology, Esri, HERE, Garmin, METI/NASA, USGS
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